SOUTHERN RAILWAY
TIRUCHCHIRAPPALLLI DIVISION
COMMERCIAL BRANCH

NFR CONTRACTS

As on 01.06.2025

Details of contract

Name of contractor

Area
(Sq.ft/
Sq.m)

Date of
Commencement

Date of
expiry

License
fee
for first-
year(Rs)

Total value
of contract
(Rs)

OOH/TJ

M/s ESS ARR ADS,
Madurai

1000
sq.ft

30-09-21

29-09-26

3,66,667

19,47,002

Advertisement on the Exterior
of AC Loco (Group R1) Loco
No. 30678

M/s ESS ARR ADS,
Madurai

533 sq.ft.

07-07-22

06-07-25

1,75,000

5,25,000

Advertisement on the Exterior
of AC Loco (Group R2) Loco
No. 30615

M/s ESS ARR ADS,
Madurai

533 sq.ft.

07-07-22

06-07-25

1,75,000

5,25,000

Advertisement on the Exterior
of AC Loco (Group R3) Loco
No. 37008

M/s ESS ARR ADS,
Madurai

533 sq.ft.

07-07-22

06-07-25

1,75,000

5,25,000

T.No.16849/16850 TPJ-RMM-
TPJ Exp
(Exterior) 155625

M/s. Murali Ads &
Publicities, KMU

668.61
sg.m

03-12-22

02-12-25

2,20,000

6,60,000

T.No.06490/06457/06683 TPJ—
TJ-KIK Express Special
(Exterior) 155616

M/s ESS ARR ADS,
Madurai

871.93
sg.m

03-12-22

02-12-25

3,10,000

9,30,000

T.No.16870/06693/06699 —
VM-TPTY-KPD-VM
Express/Special (Exterior)
155624

M/s. Murali Ads &
Publicities

597.09
sg.m

03-12-22

1,98,000

5,94,000

T.No0.16853/16854 — TPTY-VM-
TPTY Express (Exterior)
130160

M/s. Murali Ads &
Publicities

597.09
sg.m

03-12-22

02-12-25

1,98,000

5,94,000

OOH/VM

M/s. Murali Ads &
Publicities, KMU

1500
sq.ft.

03-12-22

02-12-25

3,50,000

10,50,000




Details of contract

Name of contractor

Area
(Sq.ft/
Sqg.m)

Date of

Commencement

Date of
expiry

License
fee
for first-
year(Rs)

Total value
of contract
(Rs)

OOH/MV

M/s. Murali Ads &
Publicities, KMU

600 sq.ft.

03-12-22

02-12-25

1,20,000

3,60,000

OOH/NGT

M/s. Murali Ads &
Publicities, KMU

500 sq.ft.

03-12-22

02-12-25

90,000

2,70,000

OOH/VRI

M/s. Murali Ads &
Publicities, KMU

1200
sq.ft.

03-12-22

02-12-25

2,70,000

8,10,000

OOH/GOC

M/s. Twins Media,
Udupi

500 sq.ft.

03-12-22

02-12-25

86,005

2,58,015

OOH/CDM

M/s. Murali Ads &
Publicities, KMU

800 sq.ft.

03-12-22

02-12-25

71,000

2,13,000

OOH/ALU

M/s. Murali Ads &
Publicities, KMU

1000
sq.ft.

03-12-22

02-12-25

2,05,000

6,15,000

OOH/TPJ

M/s ESS ARR ADS,
Madurai

7000
sq.ft.

30-12-22

29-12-25

46,26,000

1,38,78,000

OOH/TVR

M/s. Murali Ads &
Publicities, KMU

1200
sq.ft.

28-12-22

27-12-25

1,80,000

5,40,000

OOH/TPGY

Signa OOH,
Vijayawada

TPGY
1500
sq.ft.

17-03-23

16-03-26

2,20,000

6,60,000

Intercity Interior
T.No.22627/22628/

16341/16342 TPJ-TVC-GUV-
TVC-TPJ SF Express 134898

Espanio Events and
Ads, Ernakulam

195.62
sq.m.

17-03-23

16-03-26

8,57,000

25,71,000

Relax Lounge/TPJ

Restolax Advance
Health Care
Equipments,
Bangalore

TPJ
90 sq.ft.

14-03-23

13-03-26

1,53,000

4,59,000

OOH/KMU

M/s. Murali Ads &
Publicities, KMU

4000
sq.ft.

30-03-23

29-03-26

26,50,000

79,50,000

OOH/CUPJ

M/s. Ajay
Advertising
Agencies/Trichy

500 sq.ft

10-05-23

09-05-26

60,000

1,80,000

T.No.06490/06457/06683 TPJ—
TJ-KIK Express Special

(Interior) 155616

M/s. ESS ARR ADS,
Madurai

71.1 sq.m

13-05-23

12-05-26

1,15,000

3,45,000

HLF/GOC

M/s. Quick Wash
Power Laundry, TPJ

GOC
Colony
Area

17-06-23

16-06-26

35,717,777

1,18,42,443




Details of contract

Name of contractor

Area
(Sq.ft/
Sqg.m)

Date of
Commencement

Date of
expiry

License
fee
for first-
year(Rs)

Total value
of contract
(Rs)

Relax Lounge (Massage
Chair)/Addl.Entry/TPJ

M/s. Robotic
Technologies,
Bangaluru

78 sq.ft.

09-09-23

08-09-26

86,500

2,59,500

Relax Lounge (Massage
Chair)/TJ

M/s. Robotic
Technologies,
Bangaluru

80 sq.ft.

09-09-23

08-09-26

75,000

2,25,000

Relax Lounge (Massage
Chair)/VM

M/s. Robotic
Technologies,
Bangaluru

70 sq.ft.

09-09-23

08-09-26

70,000

2,10,000

Restaurant on Coach (Rail
museum premises/TPJ)

M/s. Smart
Forwarders,
Chennai

4845
sq.ft.

29-11-23

28-11-28

15,00,000

79,65,000

T.No. 22627/22628/16342/
16341 TPJ-TVC-GUV-TVC-TPJ
Intercity SF Exp. (Extr) 134898

M/s. Murali Ads &
Publicities, KMU

2616.22
sq.m.

03-12-23

02-12-26

12,15,000

36,45,000

PMBJK/TPJ

S.Jeyalakshmi,
PMBJK, Madurai

120 sq.ft.

12-03-24

11-03-27

2,35,000

7,05,000

Collection and Removal of
Spillage Coal /ITPGY

M/s Sri Sairam
Timbers, Trichy

11-05-24

10-05-27

4,09,000

13,53,790

Digi Locker/TPJ

Cloaktech Solution
Pvt. Ltd., Bangalore

30

22-05-24

21-05-27

1,10,000

3,30,000

Weekly Market/PO

Sri Hari Computers
sales and service,
Cuddalore

30-05-24

29-05-27

89,100

2,94,921

Bike and Parcel Packing KMU

M. Elangovan,
Thanjavur

20-06-24

19-06-27

2,55,555

7,66,665

PMBJKI/TJ

DR.J.K.PHARMACY,
Thanjavur

30-08-24

29-08-27

2,90,000

8,70,000

PMBJK/PDY

Pradhan Mantri
Baratiya Jan
Aushadha Kendra,
Virudhunagar

09-09-24

08-09-27

2,33,334

7,00,002

BMI Health Kiosk/TPJ

Fast Pill Health
Care Pvt., Ltd., -
Coimbatore

05-12-24

04-12-27

40,000

1,20,000

RDN KMU CLUSTER
(KMU, MV, SY, PML, ADT, VDL
& KTM)

M/s. Murali Ads &
Publicities, KMU

13-02-25

12-02-30

26,00,000

1,38,06,000
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Area
(Sq.ft/
Sqg.m)
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License
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for first-
year(Rs)
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of contract
(Rs)

OOH
(PKT, ATQ, PVI & TTP)

Sirgau Flex
Printing, TJ

1950

20-02-25

19-02-28

2,05,000

06,15,000

Mobile Asset
(T.no. 12663/12664 HWH-TPJ-
HWH SF Exp (Exterior &
Interior))

M/s. Murali Ads &
Publicities, KMU

4013.78
sg.m

15-03-25

14-03-28

14,10,000

42,30,000

RDN TPJ CLUSTER
(TPJ, VRI, ALU, SRGM, LLI,
TP, TRB & BAL)

M/s. Ess ARR ADS,
MDU

11000

10-05-25

09-05-30

75,00,000

3,98,25,000

RDN VM CLUSTER
(VM, PDY, CDM, TNM, TDPR,
VLR, CUPJ & PRL)

M/s. Murali Ads &
Publicities, KMU

6000

10-05-25

09-05-30

32,00,000

1,69,92,000




